Document ID# 148964 Version 8 October 2015
Ordering Information
  Device OPN
          Package                         Packing
  ZL38050LDF1       64-pin QFN (9x9)              Tape & Reel
  ZL38050LDG1       64-pin QFN (9x9)              Tray
  ZL38050UGB2       56-ball WLCSP (3.1x3.1)
These packages meet RoHS 2 Directive 2011/65/EU of the European Council
to minimize the environmental impact of electrical equipment.
Timberwolf Digital Signal Processor family,
powered by AcuEdge™ Technology
Designed for IP and Security Cameras
ZL38050
Product Brief
Description
The ZL38050 is part of Microsemi’s new Timberwolf
audio processor family of products that feature the
company’s innovative AcuEdge acoustic technology,
which is a set of highly-complex and integrated
algorithms. These algorithms are incorporated into a